CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

0,60m GD
28 de Julio de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None 09:45

REGGI BOY / ABIELA / 2004
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

ACEBAL, Martin
MARCOS FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

yd
cronémetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
NOGGUS 145472 GABAN CARNERO, 271870 ES
NONE / NONE / 1995 / Annie
GELDING / CASTANO / NATALIA CARRETERO
IRLANDES ROJO / NONE
BRANDY 145473 BULNES ALVAREZ, 258112 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 / Llara
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE
TRASGU X 146690 QUERO MARTINEZ, 342394 ES
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE Emma
/ NEGRO / ASTURCON BEATRIZ LAMAS
GARCIA / NONE
DON JUAN 155690 VAZQUEZ 320968 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013 / GONZALEZ, Lucia
GELDING / ALAZAN / NONE EDUARDO GONZALEZ
LUIS / NONE
TITAN DE VALGRANDE 132451 VIGIL RODRIGUEZ, 237600 ES
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA II X Yenifer
MORIN / 2014 / MALE / CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
NEGRA / ASTURCON BELGA / GANADERIA
VALGRANDE
ACEBUCHE | 86773 RODRIGUEZ 295071 ES
GRANIUS VON IURLOGEN / BERNARTE, Arantxa
BATUECAS X AQUERONTE / ENRIQUE PEREZ MENA
2007 / MALE / CASTARA / / DOBLE A
CDE
AS DE GOZON 49478 FERNANDEZ 299050 ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOLLAR MARQ
DOLLAR DE LA PIERE /
OMIRA / 2005 / MALE /

CASTANA / WESTF

ALATRISTE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / TORDA / CRUZ

TOP CLASS
CARRE D'AS Z / NINJA VAN
DE PRINSENBOS X JOKINAL

DE BORNIVAL / 2003 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / BWP

TARA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE

JUGUETONA
NONE / NONE /2010 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA /
SETHLAND

STARKY
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
DEUTSCHES REITPONY

STARKY
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
DEUTSCHES REITPONY

ZARRO
NONE / NONE / 2013 / MALE
/ NEGRO / ASTURCON

L.A.C.

134118

125526

131598

162143

119705

138997

150555

150555

161608

91106

\

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA BUSTELO,
Carla
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ, Inés
ANA ISABEL MARTIN-

VAZQUEZ PEREA /
NONE

ESTEVE BABRA,
Laura
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

SMULOVITZ
RABINOWICZ, Lara
GABRIELA RABINOWICZ

SPERLING / NONE

FERNANDEZ
RIQUELME, Soffa
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

DIEGO FERNANDEZ,
Alba
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

IGLESIAS LOPEZ,
Daniela
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

ARTIME GUTIERREZ,
Martina
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

L.D.N.

321625

295221

292276

283922

289419

292392

352981

281520

317528

302796
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DEXTER
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

DOUBLE R CARTIER
KANNAN / BE EME DIADEMA
X RED DEVIL / 2014 / MALE

/ CASTANA / CDE

AMAZING NICOLETA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

NOGGUS
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
GELDING / CASTANO /

IRLANDES

BRANDY
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

TRASGU X
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ NEGRO / ASTURCON

DON JUAN
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / ALAZAN / NONE

L.A.C.

136941

164476

145472

145473

146690

155690

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ
FOLGUERAS, Fabiola

TERE CABANELAS
GARCIA / NONE

FERNANDEZ MUNIZ,
Martina
BERTA HOFER
RODRIGUEZ / CUADRA
R

PALACIO GALINDO,
Olivia
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

DEL SOL RUIZ,
Rocio
NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

HUELGA CAO, Olaya

NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

RUANO DIAZ, Sara
BEATRIZ LAMAS
GARCIA / NONE

ALONSO
TRESGUERRES,
Nerea
EDUARDO GONZALEZ
LUIS / NONE

L.D.N.

302410

352811

259241

196914

259654

320279

Pais

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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